
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 335.7 355.0 10

2 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 288.0 335.0 8

3 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 264.3 285.0 6

4 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 272.0 275.0 4

5 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 255.0 2

6 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 240.0 1

7 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 296.0 235.0 0

8 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 247.0 175.0 0

9 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 0.0 0

10 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 0.0 0

11 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 0.0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 335.7 505.0 10

2 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 272.0 495.0 8

3 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 288.0 495.0 6

4 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 264.3 430.0 4

5 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 385.0 2

6 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 247.0 325.0 1

7 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 200.0 0

8 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 0.0 0

9 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 0.0 0

10 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 296.0 0.0 0

Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 272.0 315.0 10

2 Devan Caley Winfield High School 335.7 280.0 8

3 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 264.3 265.0 6

4 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 288.0 255.0 4

5 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 235.0 2

6 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 296.0 225.0 0

7 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 247.0 150.0 1

8 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 150.0 0

9 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 0.0 0

10 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 0.0 0

11 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 0.0 0

Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 335.7 1140.0 10

2 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 272.0 1085.0 8

3 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 288.0 1085.0 6

4 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 264.3 980.0 4

5 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 860.0 2

6 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 247.0 650.0 1

7 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 605.0 0

8 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 296.0 460.0 0

9 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 0.0 0

10 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 0.0 0

Men's PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

53 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 272.0 3.989

65 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 288.0 3.767

67 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 264.3 3.708

77 Devan Caley Winfield High School 335.7 3.396

82 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 3.185

89 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 247.0 2.632

93 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 2.327

98 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 296.0 1.554

107 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 0.0

108 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 0.0

109 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 0.0


